,._l-

='Arco Iris

Spdnish Immersion School

Arco Iris Spanish Immersion School

Finance Meeting

Amended on November 12, 2019 at 2:08 PM PST

Date and Time
Tuesday November 12, 2019 at 6:30 PM PST

Location
8205 SW Creekside Place

Agenda

l. Opening Items

A. Record Attendance and Guests
B. Call the Meeting to Order

C. Approve Minutes Approve
Minutes

Approve minutes for Finance Meeting on September 10, 2019

Il. Finance
A. Audit review with Auditor Discuss
B. Financial Statement review Discuss
C. Director update Discuss

» Discuss/review items related to the budget or finances

lll. Workgroup Updates
A.PTO Discuss

IV. Closing ltems

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Christa Billings

Rob Timmons
Tonya Mosher
Michelle Herron

PTO Treasurer

6:30 PM

5m

6:35 PM

60 m
10 m
15 m

8:00 PM

8:01 PM

lofl



