

Arco Iris Spanish Immersion School

Finance Meeting

Amended on November 12, 2019 at 2:08 PM PST

Date and Time

Tuesday November 12, 2019 at 6:30 PM PST

Location

8205 SW Creekside Place

Agenda	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			6:30 PM
 A. Record Attendance and Guests B. Call the Meeting to Order C. Approve Minutes Approve minutes for Finance Meeting on September 10, 2019 	Approve Minutes	Christa Billings	5 m
II. Finance			6:35 PM
A. Audit review with Auditor	Discuss	Rob Timmons	60 m
B. Financial Statement review	Discuss	Tonya Mosher	10 m
C. Director update	Discuss	Michelle Herron	15 m
Discuss/review items related to the budget or finances			
III. Workgroup Updates			8:00 PM
A. PTO	Discuss	PTO Treasurer	1 m
IV. Closing Items			8:01 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote		